
Day Date Event

Saturday 20/09/2025 Iron Series Trials - Tugun 

Sunday 21/09/2025 Iron Series Trials - Tugun 

Saturday 27/09/2025

Sunday 28/09/2025

Saturday 04/10/2025 Forster Carnival

Sunday 05/10/2025 Forster Carnival

Saturday 11/10/2025

Sunday 12/10/2025

Saturday 18/10/2025 Coolangatta Gold

Sunday 19/10/2025 Coolangatta Gold

Saturday 25/10/2025 Wanda One Carnival

Sunday 26/10/2025

Saturday 01/11/2025

Sunday 02/11/2025

Saturday 08/11/2025 Cronulla Carnival

Sunday 09/11/2025

Saturday 15/11/2025 Sydney Water Round 1 - Warilla 

Sunday 16/11/2025 Sydney Water Round 2 - Warilla 

Saturday 22/11/2025

Sunday 23/11/2025

Saturday 29/11/2025 Interbranch - Avoca

Sunday 30/11/2025 Interbranch - Avoca

Saturday 06/12/2025 Sydney Water Round 3 - Woolongong City

Sunday 07/12/2025

Saturday 13/12/2025 Sydney Water Round 4 - Bulli

Sunday 14/12/2025

Saturday 20/12/2025

Sunday 21/12/2025

Saturday 27/12/2025

Sunday 28/12/2025

Saturday 03/01/2026

January 2026

Cronulla SLSC 
Surf Sports Calendar 

September 2025

October 2025

November 2025

December 2025



Sunday 04/01/2026

Saturday 10/01/2026

Sunday 11/01/2026

Saturday 17/01/2026

Sunday 18/01/2026

Saturday 24/01/2026

Sunday 25/01/2026

Saturday 31/01/2026 Branch Belt Races & Tube Rescue - TBC

Sunday 01/02/2026

Saturday 07/02/2026 Branch - Bate Bay

Sunday 08/02/2026 Nipper Branch - Bate Bay

Saturday 14/02/2026

Sunday 15/02/2026

Friday 20/03/2026 State Age - Swansea Belmont

Saturday 21/02/2026 State Age - Swansea Belmont

Sunday 22/02/2026 State Age - Swansea Belmont

Friday 27/02/2026 State - Swansea Belmont

Saturday 28/02/2026 State - Swansea Belmont

Sunday 01/03/2026 State - Swansea Belmont

Saturday 07/03/2026

Sunday 08/03/2026

Saturday 14/03/2026

Sunday 15/03/2026

Saturday 21/03/2026 Aussies Youth - North Kirra

Sunday 22/03/2026 Aussies Youth - North Kirra

Monday 23/03/2026 Aussies Masters - North Kirra

Tuesday 24/03/2026 Aussies Masters - North Kirra

Wednesday 25/03/2026 Aussies - North Kirra

Thursday 26/03/2026 Aussies - North Kirra

Friday 27/03/2026 Aussies - North Kirra

Saturday 28/03/2026 Aussies - North Kirra

Sunday 29/03/2026 Aussies - North Kirra

February 2026

March 2026


